Awarded July ig, 1906. Final, not 
rendered. 

For furnishing and delivering one steam road roller for parks, Borough of The 
Bronx. Barber Asphalt Paving Company, contractors. Awarded August 16, 1906. 
Final, not rendered. 

For furnishing and delivering twelve thousand (12,000) linear feet two-pipe iron 
fence, where directed, for small parks, Borough of The Bronx. John Simmons 
Company, contractors. Awarded September 20, Igo6. Final, not rendered. 

For furnishing and delivering one thousand (i,000) wire tree guards, for parks,